
Training 03 Mar 2026 International
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 524ce3e0
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Mail ship arrives in Hamburg
            Titanic sinks
            Shipwreck is salvaged
            Coffee beans travel the world
            Sharks learn to speak
            Horses enroll in college
            Dragons join knitting circles
            Hamster competes in Olympics
            Rising inflation
            Time travel book released
            Robot vacuum runs for mayor
            Dancing cabbage competes nationally
            Volcano erupts lemonade.
            Dragons explore virtual reality
            Jellyfish throws floatation party
            Aliens invade but only seek friendship
            Time travelers lose their sunglasses forever
            Nuclear power plant doubles its output
            New piano with extra key
            Pancakes become sentient.
            Scouts make a TV show
            Silent windshield wiper introduced
            Election manifesto pure lies
            Bathtubs compete in floating races
            Everyone complains about everything
            Hundred year-old tree tells sories
            Politician debates a hologram
            Air car wins Grand Prix
            Gnomes request labor rights
            Dogs start to whistle
            Neutron star switches off
            Football player insults referee
            Talking plants give relationship advice
            Penguin learns to fly
            Race around the world OS discipline
            Haunted house turns into trendy café
            Mobile phone madness begins
            The famous actor is born
            Cactus bares its soul
            All animals are extinct

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1



Training 03 Mar 2026 International
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 524ce3e0
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Dinosaurs text each other from parks
            First intergalactic soccer match
            Fabric hammer invented
            Zombies take cooking lessons
            Quantum phenomenon explained
            Elves build luxury resort
            Electricity discovered
            Compasses start pointing east
            Vampires launch fashion line
            Snowfall throughout the year
            Citizens burn witch
            Unicorns test-drive cars
            Talking pets stage protest
            Brachiosaurus gets bronchitis
            iPhone 93XX lasts for 93 minutes
            New disease discovered
            Old shoes reminisce about adventures
            Easter Bunny missed Christmas
            Time traveler loses watch in 1920s
            Toasters turn into smart assistants
            New mouse trap invented
            Cinemas stream from PirateBay
            Ghost haunts local bakery
            Dinosaurs declare snow day
            Red algae cover the ocean
            Goblins start fashion line
            Aliens complain about Wi-Fi
            Dancing penguins start winter fashion trend
            Pets start their own social media
            No one wins the lottery
            Dinosaurs cloned
            Dragon steals pizza from delivery boy
            Violet apple found
            Death penalty will be banned
            Rain invents a new sport
            Double-ended match popular
            The sun hosts a picnic
            Restaurant has no food left
            Snowmen start summer camp
            First storm kills three people

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2



Training 03 Mar 2026 International
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 524ce3e0
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Dinosaurs host annual barbecue competition
            Lemon butterfly learns origami
            Undertaker dies
            Auction
            Cacti learn to swim
            Cows in the Bundestag
            Big cucumber lifted near Gerolstein
            Cats start reading newspapers
            Magic wands become obsolete
            Zombies go on a fitness journey
            Dinosaur joins knitting circle
            Shakespeare's lost play found in attic
            Unicorns join social media
            The most poisonous spider gets married
            Burial find in Egypt
            Football stadium sold out
            Cheese knife banned
            Boxing match in Mexico
            Plank put over Grand Canyon
            Time travelers miss deadline
            Cereal becomes a sport
            Turtles rule the city
            Talking trees write novels
            Wasp stings elephant
            Amazon greets back
            Penguins learn to moonwalk
            Robots crave chocolate cake
            Imagination officially trumps knowledge
            Moonlight turns into jelly
            Mars rover discovers ancient aliens
            Bride and groom get married
            Magical walrus solves mysteries
            Invention of blue tea
            Celebrity famous for no reason
            Penguins advocate for policies
            Llamas become baristas
            Soldiers go on strike
            Lakes dry up
            Time-traveling baker arrives
            Renaming of the city of Berlin

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

3



Training 03 Mar 2026 International
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 524ce3e0
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Parachute releases jumper - saves itself
            Peach juice with mallow flavor
            Hamsters run for mayor
            IKEA sells car in parts
            Mermaids protest on land
            Trees sing lullabies nightly
            Hair found in the soup
            Dante paints the sunset
            Goldfish learn to tango
            Attack of a tiger
            Lion stalks patients in hospital
            Vinyl records spellbinding property
            Beate Uhse founded
            Diploma for big head
            Reality show about snow globes
            Rain clouds hold meetings
            Cupcake factory sparks rebellion
            Prince rides home
            Ovens start rock bands
            Japan invades China
            Cactus grows a friendly face
            Ape flies space rocket
            Contact with Mars
            Fly leaves the atmosphere
            Giraffes start a high-fashion trend.
            Giraffes open comedy club
            Monkeys fly on scooters
            Local bakery employs time-bending pastry chefs
            Venus' sky clears
            1. Mosque in Altötting
            Flowers perform Shakespearean plays
            Bernd the Bread is being cast
            Octopus becomes chess champion
            1. Edition of Farmer Seeks Man
            Butterflies run for office
            Time traveler opens a donut shop
            Monkey eats banana
            Parallel universe crashes party
            Mummies win hula contest
            Grasshoppers hold elections

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

4



Training 03 Mar 2026 International
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 524ce3e0
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Zombies throw a party.
            Haunted toaster starts a motivational podcast
            Duck becomes acne backwards
            Smart PC turns off automatically
            Truck loads too much
            Doughnuts teach yoga
            Mammoet reborn
            Gnomes unite for gardening world championship
            Mosquito crushes elephant
            Gift of the year: Athlete's foot
            Igloo melts, eight drown
            Kangaroo delivers mail
            Professor in memory sport
            Giant hamster spins globe
            Girlfriend plays baseball

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

5


