

## Training 03 Mar 2026 International

Historic Dates, english, #175  
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 524ce3e0  
Recall time: 15 min

1	Mail ship arrives in Hamburg
2	Titanic sinks
3	Shipwreck is salvaged
4	Coffee beans travel the world
5	Sharks learn to speak
6	Horses enroll in college
7	Dragons join knitting circles
8	Hamster competes in Olympics
9	Rising inflation
10	Time travel book released
11	Robot vacuum runs for mayor
12	Dancing cabbage competes nationally
13	Volcano erupts lemonade.
14	Dragons explore virtual reality
15	Jellyfish throws floatation party
16	Aliens invade but only seek friendship
17	Time travelers lose their sunglasses forever
18	Nuclear power plant doubles its output
19	New piano with extra key
20	Pancakes become sentient.
21	Scouts make a TV show
22	Silent windshield wiper introduced
23	Election manifesto pure lies
24	Bathtubs compete in floating races
25	Everyone complains about everything
26	Hundred year-old tree tells sories
27	Politician debates a hologram
28	Air car wins Grand Prix
29	Gnomes request labor rights
30	Dogs start to whistle
31	Neutron star switches off
32	Football player insults referee
33	Talking plants give relationship advice
34	Penguin learns to fly
35	Race around the world OS discipline
36	Haunted house turns into trendy café
37	Mobile phone madness begins
38	The famous actor is born
39	Cactus bares its soul
40	All animals are extinct

## Training 03 Mar 2026 International

Historic Dates, english, #175  
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 524ce3e0  
Recall time: 15 min

41	Dinosaurs text each other from parks
42	First intergalactic soccer match
43	Fabric hammer invented
44	Zombies take cooking lessons
45	Quantum phenomenon explained
46	Elves build luxury resort
47	Electricity discovered
48	Compasses start pointing east
49	Vampires launch fashion line
50	Snowfall throughout the year
51	Citizens burn witch
52	Unicorns test-drive cars
53	Talking pets stage protest
54	Brachiosaurus gets bronchitis
55	iPhone 93XX lasts for 93 minutes
56	New disease discovered
57	Old shoes reminisce about adventures
58	Easter Bunny missed Christmas
59	Time traveler loses watch in 1920s
60	Toasters turn into smart assistants
61	New mouse trap invented
62	Cinemas stream from PirateBay
63	Ghost haunts local bakery
64	Dinosaurs declare snow day
65	Red algae cover the ocean
66	Goblins start fashion line
67	Aliens complain about Wi-Fi
68	Dancing penguins start winter fashion trend
69	Pets start their own social media
70	No one wins the lottery
71	Dinosaurs cloned
72	Dragon steals pizza from delivery boy
73	Violet apple found
74	Death penalty will be banned
75	Rain invents a new sport
76	Double-ended match popular
77	The sun hosts a picnic
78	Restaurant has no food left
79	Snowmen start summer camp
80	First storm kills three people

## Training 03 Mar 2026 International

Historic Dates, english, #175  
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 524ce3e0  
Recall time: 15 min

81	Dinosaurs host annual barbecue competition
82	Lemon butterfly learns origami
83	Undertaker dies
84	Auction
85	Cacti learn to swim
86	Cows in the Bundestag
87	Big cucumber lifted near Gerolstein
88	Cats start reading newspapers
89	Magic wands become obsolete
90	Zombies go on a fitness journey
91	Dinosaur joins knitting circle
92	Shakespeare's lost play found in attic
93	Unicorns join social media
94	The most poisonous spider gets married
95	Burial find in Egypt
96	Football stadium sold out
97	Cheese knife banned
98	Boxing match in Mexico
99	Plank put over Grand Canyon
100	Time travelers miss deadline
101	Cereal becomes a sport
102	Turtles rule the city
103	Talking trees write novels
104	Wasp stings elephant
105	Amazon greets back
106	Penguins learn to moonwalk
107	Robots crave chocolate cake
108	Imagination officially trumps knowledge
109	Moonlight turns into jelly
110	Mars rover discovers ancient aliens
111	Bride and groom get married
112	Magical walrus solves mysteries
113	Invention of blue tea
114	Celebrity famous for no reason
115	Penguins advocate for policies
116	Llamas become baristas
117	Soldiers go on strike
118	Lakes dry up
119	Time-traveling baker arrives
120	Renaming of the city of Berlin

## Training 03 Mar 2026 International

Historic Dates, english, #175  
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 524ce3e0  
Recall time: 15 min

121	Parachute releases jumper - saves itself
122	Peach juice with mallow flavor
123	Hamsters run for mayor
124	IKEA sells car in parts
125	Mermaids protest on land
126	Trees sing lullabies nightly
127	Hair found in the soup
128	Dante paints the sunset
129	Goldfish learn to tango
130	Attack of a tiger
131	Lion stalks patients in hospital
132	Vinyl records spellbinding property
133	Beate Uhse founded
134	Diploma for big head
135	Reality show about snow globes
136	Rain clouds hold meetings
137	Cupcake factory sparks rebellion
138	Prince rides home
139	Ovens start rock bands
140	Japan invades China
141	Cactus grows a friendly face
142	Ape flies space rocket
143	Contact with Mars
144	Fly leaves the atmosphere
145	Giraffes start a high-fashion trend.
146	Giraffes open comedy club
147	Monkeys fly on scooters
148	Local bakery employs time-bending pastry chefs
149	Venus' sky clears
150	1. Mosque in Altötting
151	Flowers perform Shakespearean plays
152	Bernd the Bread is being cast
153	Octopus becomes chess champion
154	1. Edition of Farmer Seeks Man
155	Butterflies run for office
156	Time traveler opens a donut shop
157	Monkey eats banana
158	Parallel universe crashes party
159	Mummies win hula contest
160	Grasshoppers hold elections

## Training 03 Mar 2026 International

Historic Dates, english, #175  
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 524ce3e0  
Recall time: 15 min

161	Zombies throw a party.
162	Haunted toaster starts a motivational podcast
163	Duck becomes acne backwards
164	Smart PC turns off automatically
165	Truck loads too much
166	Doughnuts teach yoga
167	Mammoet reborn
168	Gnomes unite for gardening world championship
169	Mosquito crushes elephant
170	Gift of the year: Athlete's foot
171	Igloo melts, eight drown
172	Kangaroo delivers mail
173	Professor in memory sport
174	Giant hamster spins globe
175	Girlfriend plays baseball